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Country Mode Contact Person Tel No. Email address

AUSTRALIA

Sydney / Melbourne / Brisbane

DACHSER Australia PTY Ltd
1/32 East Derrimut Crescent
Derrimut, VIC 3026 AIR Export Karli Ruhle +61 3 8368 5100 karli.ruhle@acaint.com

DACHSER Australia PTY Ltd
1/32 East Derrimut Crescent
Derrimut, VIC 3026 SEA Export Karli Ruhle +61 3 8368 5100 karli.ruhle@acaint.com

AUSTRIA

DACHSER Austria Air & Sea GmbH
Flughafen Linz
Flughafenstraße 3
A-4063 Hörsching AIR Export Ali Taghikhani +43 7221 600 - 4357 ali.taghikhani@dachser.com

DACHSER Austria Air & Sea GmbH
Concorde Business Park 3/1
A-2320 Schwechat SEA Export Manfred Raus +43 1 7064840 51 manfred.raus@dachser.com

BELGIUM

DACHSER Netherlands
Air & Sea Logistics B.V.
Luxemburglaan 33
6199 AM Maastricht-Airport
The Netherlands AIR Export Bas Sturmans +31 (0)43 3088820 bas.sturmans@dachser.com

DACHSER Spedition AG 
Niederlassung Basel
Sternenhofstr. 15a
CH-4153 Reinach BL SEA Export Elvira Jasari +41 (0)61 716 16 22 elvira.jasari@dachser.com

CANADA

ITN Logistics
6975D Pacific Circle,  Mississauga, ON, L5T 2H3 AIR Export BOB RISCH  + 1 (905) 362 1111 Ext: 254 bobr@itn-logistics.ca

6975 D Pacific Circle, Mississauga, ON, L5T 2H3 SEA Export

PRABHJOT KAUR VIRK 
(GOLDY) (905) 362 1111 Ext: 298 prabhjotv@itn-logistics.ca 

CHINA

Shanghai

DACHSER Shanghai Co., Ltd.
4/F, No. 618, Hai Tian Yi Road, 
Customs Bonded Area, Zone-1, 
Pudong International Airport, 
Shanghai 201202, P.R. China AIR Export May Wei +86 21 3810 8288-8213 may.wei@dachser.com

DACHSER Shanghai Co., Ltd.
6/F, Tower B, SMOC Building, No 1033 Xiehe Road, 
Shanghai 200335, P.R. China SEA Export Lilly Li 86 21 3217 4790 - 5104 Lilly.li@dachser.com
TIANJIN

DACHSER Shanghai Co.,Ltd. Beijing Branch
Unit C209, Guo Men Building, No.1 Zuo Jia Zhuang 
Chao Yang District AIR Export Cherry Xue +86 10 64684610-103 Cherry.Xue@dachser.com

DACHSER Shanghai Co., Ltd. 
Tianjin Branch
Room1309, Vantone Center, 
North Dagu Road & Xuzhou Road Intersection,
Heping District, Tianjin, P.R.China 300042 SEA Export Rigi Wang 86 22 58586009 rigi.wang@dachser.com

DENMARK

DACHSER Denmark A/S
Logistics Centre Copenhagen
Helseholmen 11
DK - 2650  Hvidovre AIR Export Benjamin Genach +45 3634 9924 benjamin.genach@dachser.com

DACHSER Denmark A/S
Logistics Centre Copenhagen
Helseholmen 11
DK - 2650  Hvidovre SEA Export Jesper Sander  +45 36 34 77 77 jesper.sander@dachser.com

FRANCE

DACHSER France 
Immeuble DC4 - Bâtiment 4
Parc d'Activités des Portes Vémars
95470 - Vémars
France AIR Export Rim CHAGMA +331 82 40 05 68 rim.chagma@dachser.comDACHSER France
Regional Head Office France & Maghreb
1, avenue de l'Europe
CS 80007
LA VERRIE
85130 CHANVERRIE SEA Export Amelie Eveille +33251665394 amelie.eveille@dachser.com 
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Air & Sea Logistics
Flughafen (Airport) Frankfurt/ Main
Cargo City Sued
Gebaeude/ Building 563
D-60549 Frankfurt/ Main - Germany AIR Export Stephan Schneider +49 (0) 69 94202-627 stephan.schneider@dachser.comDACHSER SE
Air & Sea Logistics
Sea Freight Central Unit DE

Flughafen / Airport Bremen
Hanna-Kunath-Str. 4 SEA Export Matthias Roeseler +49(0)421/53684-327 matthias.roeseler@dachser.com

NETHERLANDS

DACHSER Netherlands
Air & Sea Logistics B.V.
Luxemburglaan 33
6199 AM Maastricht-Airport
The Netherlands AIR Export Kevin Pisters +31 (0)43 3088820 kevin.pisters@dachser.com

DACHSER Netherlands Air & Sea Logistics B.V.
Logistics Center Rotterdam
Distributieweg 1
2742 RB Waddinxveen
The Netherlands SEA Export Selim Mutlu +31 180 743 530 selim.mutlu@dachser.com

IRELAND

Rhenus Air & Ocean Ltd.
616, Kilshane Ave., Northwest Logistics Park, 
Ballycoolin, Dublin D15 DR7V, Ireland. AIR Export Colm Keaveny +353 1 8298818:  Colm.Keaveny@eu.rhenus.com

Rhenus Air & Ocean Ltd.
616, Kilshane Ave., Northwest Logistics Park, 
Ballycoolin, Dublin D15 DR7V, Ireland. SEA Export live Moynihan +353-1-8298800 olive.moynihan@ie.rhenus.com

INDIA

DACHSER India Private Limited
Plot no 283; Creative Plaza, 2nd Floor;
Udyog vihar Phase- II; 
Gurugram-122016,
Haryana, India. AIR Export Anindya Sundar Ghosh +91-124-6421723 anindya.ghosh@dachser.com

DACHSER India Private Limited
Office Nos. 1005,1006.1007 & 1008, 
10th Floor, Phoenix Building,
Near Vijay Cross Road,
Navrangpura, Ahmedabad 380009. Gujarat SEA Export Harshida Mali

+ 91 079-2658 1262/ 1593 Ext 
NO -: 27 Harshida.mali@dachser.com

ITALY

Codognotto Group
Via Delle Industrie snc
20060 Basiano IT AIR Export Simone Sollazzo +39 0392269426 simone.sollazzo@codognotto.com

Codognotto Group
Via Delle Industrie snc
20060 Basiano IT SEA Export Fabio Corti +39 0392269424 fabio.corti@codognotto.com

JAPAN

DACHSER Japan K.K.
Tokyo Branch
6F, Morishigyo Kanda bldg., 2-11-6,
Kanda Nishikicho, Chiyoda-ku, AIR Export Ms Sakurako Kishimoto +81 3 4553 8230 sakurako.kishimoto@dachser.com

DACHSER Japan K.K.
Tokyo Branch
6F, Morishigyo Kanda bldg., 2-11-6,
Kanda Nishikicho, Chiyoda-ku, SEA Export Ms Yoko Maeno +82 2-3140-7300  yoko.maeno@dachser.com

KOREA

DACHSER Korea Inc.
Seoul Branch
9F, 165, Yanghwa-ro, Mapo-gu
Seoul 03995, Korea AIR Export Jenny Jeong +82 2 3140 7363 jenny.jeong@dachser.com

DACHSER Korea Inc.
Seoul Branch
9F, 165, Yanghwa-ro, Mapo-gu
Seoul 03995, Korea SEA Export Rachael Kim +82 2 3140 7372 rachael.kim@dachser.com

MALAYSIADACHSER Malaysia Sdn Bhd
Block D, Lot 10, MAS Advance Cargo Centre
KLIA Cargo Village, Free Commercial Zone
Southern Support Zone, Kuala Lumpur International 
Airport
64000 Sepang, Selangor, Malaysia AIR Export Muhamad Hasmaizwan  +60 3 8787 2811 ext. 104 muhamad.hasmaizwan@dachser.comDACHSER Malaysia Sdn. Bhd.
Malaysia Office
Suite 801-3,Level 8, Tower 1,
Wisma Amfirst,Jalan SS7/15 
(Jalan Stadium), Kelana Jaya, 
47301 Petaling Jaya, SEA Export  Lew Cheok Mun +60 03-7803 0102 - 406 cheok-mun.liew@dachser.com 
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DACHSER (Singapore) Pte Ltd
7 Airline Road #04-16 
Cargo Agent Building E
Changi Airfreight Centre
Singapore 819834 AIR Export Cindy Koh +65 6786 8622 - 104 cindy.koh@dachser.com

DACHSER (Singapore) Pte Ltd
1 International Business Park
#03-01D The Synergy
Singapore 609917 SEA Export Anna Chong +65 64179500 - 526 anna.chong@dachser.com

SPAIN

Dachser Spain Air & Sea Logistics S.A.U.
Barcelona Office
C/. Mallorca 214, Entlo. 1ª
08008 BARCELONA-SPAIN AIR Export Pere Serrano (+ 34) 93 378 84 29 pedro.serrano@dachser.com

Dachser Spain Air & Sea Logistics S.A.U.
Valencia head Office
C/J.J. Domine 15-2º
46011 Valencia ( Spain) SEA Export Lola Camus +34963165700- Ext:2197 lola.camus@dachser.com

SWITZERLAND

DACHSER Spedition AG 
Niederlassung Zürich
Sägereistr. 27
CH - 8152 Glattbrugg AIR Export Tanya Soro +41 (0)44 809 43 29 tanya.soro@dachser.com

DACHSER Spedition AG 
Niederlassung Basel
Sternenhofstr. 15a
CH-4153 Reinach BL SEA Export Elvira Jasari +41 (0)61 716 16 22 elvira.jasari@dachser.com

SWEDEN

DACHSER Sweden AB
Bergmansgatan 17
SE-431 30 Mölndal AIR Export Johan Fihn +46 31 309 62 71 johan.fihn@dachser.com

DACHSER Czech Republic a.s. 
Branch ASL Praha
Aviaticka 12/1048
CZ-16100 Praha 6 SEA Export Tomas Brda +420 777 463 641 tomas.brda@dachser.com

TAIWAN

DACHSER Taiwan Inc.
10F, No. 35, Sec. 3, Min Quan E. Road 
Taipei 104478
Taiwan, R.O.C. AIR Export Angel Lee +886 2 2517 1588 - 346 angel.lee@dachser.com

DACHSER Taiwan Inc.
10F, No. 35,Sec. 3, Min Quan E. Road
Taipei 10476
Taiwan, R.O.C SEA Export Sandy Lin +886 2 2517 1588 - 314 sandy.lin@dachser.com

UNITED KINGDOM

TransGlobal Freight Management Ltd.
Unit D1, Dolphin Industrial Estate, Windmill Road,
Sunbury‑On‑Thames, Middlesex, TW16 7HE
 United Kingdom AIR Export Kaitlin Benn​​

 
'+44 1932 778 160 Kaitlin.Benn@trans-global.comTransGlobal Freight Management Ltd.

1st Floor, Sandringham House
Hollins Brook Park
2 Little 66
Bury, BL9 8RN
United Kingdom SEA Export Alfie Dowling​​ +44 1706694 210 Alfie.Dowling@trans-global.com

U.S.A

Chicago

DACHSER USA Air & Sea Logistics Inc.
Chicago Office 
2000 Arthur Ave - Unit B 
Elk Grove Village, IL 60007 AIR Export Air Export Team + 1 847 806 8800 airexport.chicago-asl@dachser.com

DACHSER USA Air & Sea Logistics Inc.
Chicago Office 
2000 Arthur Ave - Unit B 
Elk Grove Village, IL 60007 SEA Export Sea Export Team +1 847 806 8800 seaexport.chicago-asl@dachser.com

New York

DACHSER USA Air & Sea Logistics 
New York Office 
20 West Lincoln Avenue, Suite 206 
Valley Stream, NY 11580 AIR Export Camille Karim +1 516 561 7800 ext 2110 camille.karim@dachser.com

DACHSER USA Air & Sea Logistics 
New York Office 
20 West Lincoln Avenue, Suite 206 
Valley Stream, NY 11580 SEA Export Sandra Spinelli +1 516 561 7800,2113 sandra.spinelli@dachser.com

Los Angeles

Dachser USA Air & Sea Logistics Inc.
Los Angeles Office
5220 Pacific Concourse, suite 360
Los Angeles, CA, 90045 USA AIR Export Air Export Team +1 (310) 645-0088 airexport.losangeles-asl@dachser.com

mailto:cindy.koh@dachser.com
mailto:anna.chong@dachser.com
mailto:pedro.serrano@dachser.com
mailto:lola.camus@dachser.com
mailto:tanya.soro@dachser.com
mailto:elvira.jasari@dachser.com
mailto:johan.fihn@dachser.com
mailto:tomas.brda@dachser.com
mailto:angel.lee@dachser.com
mailto:sandy.lin@dachser.com
mailto:Kaitlin.Benn@trans-global.com
mailto:Alfie.Dowling@trans-global.com
mailto:airexport.chicago-asl@dachser.com
mailto:seaexport.chicago-asl@dachser.com
mailto:camille.karim@dachser.com
mailto:sandra.spinelli@dachser.com
mailto:airexport.losangeles-asl@dachser.com


Country Mode Contact Person Tel No. Email address

DACHSER USA Air & Sea Logistics Inc.
7850 South Hardy Drive Suite B 116
Tempe, AZ 85284, USA SEA Export Sea Export Team +1 602 272 0053 Seaexport.Phoenix-ASL@Dachser.com

Atlanta

DACHSER USA Air & Sea Logistics, Inc.
Atlanta Branch
3000 Centre Parkway
Suite 100
East Point, GA 30344 AIR Export Andrea Willoughby +1 (770) 991-7555 ext 2635 andrea.willoughby@dachser.com

DACHSER USA Air & Sea Logistics, Inc.
Atlanta Branch
3000 Centre Parkway
Suite 100
East Point, GA 30344 SEA Export Jessica Underwood +1 770 991 7555,2665 jessica.underwood@dachser.com

Vietnam

DACHSER Vietnam Co. Ltd.
9th floor, Dinh Le Building, 
No. 1 Dinh Le, Ward 13, District 04 AIR Export Ms. Le Thi Thuy Hien 0084 - 28 - 3826 5548 hien.le@dachser.com

DACHSER Vietnam Co. Ltd.
9th floor, Dinh Le Building, 
No. 1 Dinh Le, Ward 13, District 04 SEA Export Ms. Le Thi Thuy Hien 0084 - 28 - 3826 5548 hien.le@dachser.com

Hong Kong

Air Import Ops

Vanessa Chau / Vicky 
Leung

+852 27515727 / +852 
27515550

vanessa.chau@dachser.com, 
vicky.leung@dachser.com

Escalation Ken Li +852 27515563 ken.li@dachser.com

Sea Import Ops 

Irene Kwan /Serena 
Chan/Ginny Sheh

+852 27515763 / 27515790 / 
27515549

irene.kwan@dachser.com/ 
serena.chan@dahser.com/ 
ginny.sheh@dachser.com

Escalation Carol Ng +852 27515791 carol.ng@dachser.com

Sales in Charge Terence Luk +852 27515778 terence.luk@dachser.com

Dachser Hong Kong Ltd
18/F Octagon, 6 Sha Tsui Road,
Tsuen Wan, N.T.
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